
U13 Girls Athlete Club 80m TIMES PLACE
129 Sarah Agboola GCH 1 4 11.04 1
126 Sinead Duggan GCH 1 3 11.27 2
125 Eimear Rowe GCH 1 4 11.56 3
197 Chloe Farragher Loughrea AC 1 2 11.71 4
198 Ornait Coen Loughrea AC 1 1 11.86 5
016 Jessica Conroy Chonamara 1 3 11.9 6
132 Hannah King GCH 1 1 12.09 7
128 Ava McCleane GCH 1 2 12.14 8
196 Ciara Kyne Loughrea AC 1 3 12.23 9
046 Aoife Kelly CRAUGHWELL AC 1 4 12.37 10
193 Emma Stewart Loughrea AC 1 4 12.68 11
036 Emma Jane Moran CRAUGHWELL AC 1 1 12.85 12
047 Erin Dolan CRAUGHWELL AC 1 3 12.96 13
044 Ciara Hughes CRAUGHWELL AC 1 3 12.98 14
037 Edel Farrelly CRAUGHWELL AC 1 2 13.05 15
200 Denis Deely Loughrea AC 1 2 13.09 16
048 Ailbhe Doyle CRAUGHWELL AC 1 2 13.1 17
002 Aileen Evans Athenry 1 1 13.28 18
041 Lauren McNally CRAUGHWELL AC 1 1 13.36 19

225 Clodagh Gilligan Tuam AC 1 1 13.39 20
020 Maeve Ford Corrib 1 1 13.41 21
040 Kate Mutrphy CRAUGHWELL AC 1 2 13.6 22
227 Seoighe O'Neill Tuam AC 1 4 13.67 23
039 Siofra Boland CRAUGHWELL AC 1 4 13.82 24
015 Aoife Dunworth Chonamara 1 2 13.84 25
042 Sophie Finn CRAUGHWELL AC 1 3 14.39 26

U13 Boys Athlete Club 80m HEATS TIMES PLACE
057 Shaun Gilligan CRAUGHWELL AC 1 2 11.36 1
059 Gavin Lee CRAUGHWELL AC 1 1 12.15 2
051 Pascal Walsh CRAUGHWELL AC 1 2 12.33 3
215 Tadhg Heavey Sth Galway AC 1 2 12.5 4
056 Padraig Martyn CRAUGHWELL AC 1 2 12.52 5
053 Jack Fitzgerald CRAUGHWELL AC 1 1 12.57 6
210 Conor ORegan Sth Galway AC 1 2 12.59 7
062 Gavin Kelly CRAUGHWELL AC 1 1 12.73 8
136 Lennon Doyle GCH 1 2 12.99 9

216 Eoin Madden Sth Galway AC 1 1 13.03 10
211 Ben Mulcair Sth Galway AC 1 1 13.36 11
024 Fintan Henderson Corrib 1 2 13.62 12
058 Alex Creaven CRAUGHWELL AC 1 1 13.84 13
213 Joe Mears Sth Galway AC 1 1 14.25 14
214 Daniel Malone Sth Galway AC 1 2 14.85 15
026 Conor Howe Corrib 1 1 15.76 16
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U14 Girls Athlete Club 80m HEATS TIMES PLACE

139 Zoe Moore GCH 1 1 11.05 1
243 Freya Bohan Craughwell AC 1 1 11.11 2
145 Ella Ibiduini GCH 1 2 11.71 3
119 Chloe Higgins East Galway 1 1 12.12 4
142 Eabha Geraghty GCH 1 1 12.39 5
143 Colma Ni Cheidigh GCH 1 2 12.43 6
202 Ava Power Loughrea AC 1 2 12.49 7
028 Eilish Keogh Corrib 1 1 12.63 8

140 Aoife Ni Chionna GCH 1 2 12.64 9
205 Loma Collins Loughrea AC 1 1 12.73 10
203 Gerogia Deely Loughrea AC 1 2 12.81 11

229 Kayleigh Halligan Tuam AC 1 2 12.99 12
017 Eveline Nee Chonamara 1 1 13.24 13

U14 Boys Athlete Club 80m HEATS TIMES PLACE
147 Robert McDonnell GCH 1 1 10.76 1
070 Ryan Gallagher Craughwell AC 1 1 10.86 2
148 Jonathon McGrath GCH 1 1 11.27 3
222 Eli Sheedy Sth Galway AC 1 1 11.64 4
072 Shane McDermott Craughwell AC 1 1 12.67 5

U15 Girls Athlete Club 100m TIMES PLACE
077 Siona Lawless Craughwell A.C. 1 13.62 1
081 Alison Leahy Craughwell A.C. 1 14.58 2

U15 Boys Athlete Club 100m TIMES PLACE
085 Oisin Shannon Craughwell A.C. 1 12.86 1ST
010 Brandon Lee Athenry 1 13.04 2ND

U16/17 Girls Athlete Club 100m TIMES PLACE
165 Roisin Flynn GCH 1 13.3 1
169 Sallyann O'Malley GCH 1 13.59 2
164 Rita Lahue GCH 1 14.21 3

U16/17 Boys Athlete Club 100m TIMES PLACE

246 Cillian Dolan Craughwell 1 12.05 1st

U18/19 Girls Athlete Club 100m TIMES PLACE
188 Laura ann Costello GCH 1 13.02 1

U18/19 Boys Athlete Club 100m TIMES PLACE
189 Cillin Greene GCH 1 11.74 1
014 Evan Quirke Atherny 1 12.37 2
113 Matthew McKiernan Craughwell AC 1 12.6 3
117 Stephen Callaghan Craughwell AC 1 13.77 4



U16/17 Boys Athlete Club 100mh(2'9") TIMES PLACE
013 Ryan McNelis Athenry 1 17.79 1ST

U13 Girls Athlete Club 60mh(2'3") HEAT TIMES PLACE
194 Aoibhinn Farrell Loughrea AC 1 1 10.77 1ST
197 Chloe Farragher Loughrea AC 1 2 11.6 2ND
045 Ellis Cronin CRAUGHWELL AC 1 1 11.93 3RD
001 Saoirse Healey Athenry 1 2 12.38
016 Jessica Conroy Chonamara 1 2 12.45
048 Ailbhe Doyle CRAUGHWELL AC 1 2 12.73
200 Denis Deely Loughrea AC 1 1 12.83
036 Emma Jane Moran CRAUGHWELL AC 1 2 12.87
044 Ciara Hughes CRAUGHWELL AC 1 2 12.91
196 Ciara Kyne Loughrea AC 1 2 13.04
124 Zina Ni Chionna GCH 1 1 13.39
015 Aoife Dunworth Chonamara 1 1 13.4
039 Siofra Boland CRAUGHWELL AC 1 1 13.4
132 Hannah King GCH 1 2 13.46
043 Niamh McSweeney CRAUGHWELL AC 1 1 13.91
002 Aileen Evans Athenry 1 1 14.34

U13 Boys Athlete Club 60mh(2'3") HEATS TIMES PLACE
057 Shaun Gilligan CRAUGHWELL AC 1 1 11.44 1ST
053 Jack Fitzgerald CRAUGHWELL AC 1 1 11.57 2ND
056 Padraig Martyn CRAUGHWELL AC 1 1 11.74 3RD
210 Conor ORegan Sth Galway AC 1 1 13.51
058 Alex Creaven CRAUGHWELL AC 1 1 14.06
118 Callum Stanley East Galway 1 1 14.31

U14 Girls Athlete Club 75mh(2'3") HEAT TIMES PLACE

141 Seran O'Toole GCH 1 1 12.14 1ST

139 Zoe Moore GCH 1 1 12.33 2ND
068 Mia Waters Craughwell AC 1 1 13.97 3RD

144 Mairead Flynn GCH 1 1 14.95
203 Gerogia Deely Loughrea AC 1 1 16.4
143 Colma Ni Cheidigh GCH 1 1 16.48
220 Lara Quinn Sth Galway AC 1 1 18.38
069 Caoimhe Gilligan Craughwell AC 1 1 20.6

U14 Boys Athlete Club 75mh(2'6") TIMES PLACE
148 Jonathon McGrath GCH 1 14.18 1ST
007 Adam Reilly Athenry 1 16.52 2ND
222 Eli Sheedy Sth Galway AC 1 16.89 3RD

U16/17 Girls Athlete Club 80mh(2'6") TIMES PLACE
161 Cliona Ni chochlain GCH 1 14.7 1ST

U15 Boys Athlete Club 80mh(2'9") TIMES PLACE
012 Aubrey O Brien Athenry 1 1 18.09 1ST

U15 Girls Athlete Club 250mh(2'3") TIMES PLACE
008 Sarah Gilhooley Athenry 1 43.85 1



U16/17 Girls Athlete Club 250mh(2'3") TIMES PLACE
161 Cliona Ni chochlain GCH 1 40.43 1
094 Lorraine Delaney Craughwell AC 1 40.97 2

159 Laura Nally GCH 1 42.46 3
102 Daniel Callanan-Forde Craughwell AC 1 43.57 4

U16/17 Boys Athlete Club 250mh(2'6") TIMES PLACE

238 Brendan Lynch Loughrea 1 37.26 1

013 Ryan McNelis Athenry 1 38.84 2

240 Stephen Doran Loughrea 1 39.36 3

U14 Girls Athlete Club 200m HEAT TIMES PLACE
201 Chloe Casey Loughrea AC 1 1 28.57 1

141 Seran O'Toole GCH x 2 28.75 2
068 Mia Waters Craughwell AC 1 1 29.74 3
144 Mairead Flynn GCH 1 2 30.51 4
202 Ava Power Loughrea AC 1 1 31.39 5
119 Chloe Higgins East Galway 1 1 31.67 6
142 Eabha Geraghty GCH 1 1 31.91 7
143 Colma Ni Cheidigh GCH 1 1 32.68 8
205 Loma Collins Loughrea AC 1 1 33.21 9
229 Kayleigh Halligan Tuam AC 1 1 34.7 10

U14 Boys Athlete Club 200m TIMES PLACE
075 Sean Connaughton Craughwell AC 1 26.66 1
147 Robert McDonnell GCH 1 27.17 2
070 Ryan Gallagher Craughwell AC 1 27.55 3
148 Jonathon McGrath GCH 1 28.06 4
074 Kyle Moorhead Craughwell AC 1 30.5 5
222 Eli Sheedy Sth Galway AC 1 30.75 6
071 Finbarr McFadden Craughwell AC 1 30.98 7

U15 Girls Athlete Club 200m TIMES PLACE
077 Siona Lawless Craughwell A.C. 1 28.62 1
122 Ava Roche East Galway 1 33.87 2
123 Aimee Crehan East Galway 1 36.45 3
121 Karen Ward East Galway 37.36 4

U15 Boys Athlete Club 200m TIMES PLACE
085 Oisin Shannon Craughwell A.C. 1 26.08 1
088 Ultan Sheerin Craughwell A.C. 1 28.14 2

U16/17 Girls Athlete Club 200m TIMES PLACE
165 Roisin Flynn GCH 1 26.94 1

159 Laura Nally GCH 1 28.34 2
169 Sallyann O'Malley GCH 1 28.36 3
162 Naomi Whyte GCH 1 31.79 4



U16/17 Boys Athlete Club 200m TIMES PLACE
171 Ryan O'Toole GCH 26.38 1
107 Louis Molloy Craughwell AC 1 27.8 2

U18/19 Girls Athlete Club 200m TIMES PLACE
188 Laura ann Costello GCH 1 26.74 1
247 Eleanor Whyte GCH 1 SENIOR - GUEST 32.53 GUEST

U18/19 Boys Athlete Club 200m TIMES PLACE
189 Cillin Greene GCH 1 23.66 1

U16/17 Girls Athlete Club 400m TIMES PLACE
166 Sarah McDonnell GCH 1 63.94 1
163 Aoife Sheehy GCH 1 67.3 2
091 Aoife Greene Craughwell AC 1 69.2 3

U16/17 Boys Athlete Club 400m TIMES PLACE

177 Luke O'Shaughnessy GCH 1 53.48 1st
107 Louis Molloy Craughwell AC 1 62.56 2nd

U13 Girls Athlete Club 600m TIMES PLACE
125 Eimear Rowe GCH 1 1.49.78 1
133 Ciara Dunne GCH 1 1.56.55 2
195 Roisin Kelly Loughrea AC 1 1.58.9 3
002 Aileen Evans Athenry 1 2.01.14 4
045 Ellis Cronin CRAUGHWELL AC 1 2.04.03 5
130 Joanna Healy GCH 1 2.07.22 6
124 Zina Ni Chionna GCH 1 2.10.14 7
046 Aoife Kelly CRAUGHWELL AC 1 2.11.61 8
021 Maebh Keogh Corrib 1 2.14.91 9

U13 Boys Athlete Club 600m TIMES PLACE
059 Gavin Lee CRAUGHWELL AC 1 1.54.4 1
061 Liam Leen CRAUGHWELL AC 1 1.54.81 2
057 Shaun Gilligan CRAUGHWELL AC 1 1.55.12 3
052 Sean Cotter CRAUGHWELL AC 1 1.55.37 4
051 Pascal Walsh CRAUGHWELL AC 1 2.03.23 5
211 Ben Mulcair Sth Galway AC 1 2.08.89 6
210 Conor ORegan Sth Galway AC 1 2.14.99 7
055 Oisin Davis CRAUGHWELL AC 1 2.15.64 8
212 Liam Gaughan Sth Galway AC 1 2.16.19 9
213 Joe Mears Sth Galway AC 1 2.16.34 10
023 Tiernan Conneely Corrib 1 2.17.33 11
022 Cian Mullarkey Corrib 1 2.17.79 12

U14 Girls Athlete Club 800m TIMES PLACE

138 Ela Tomczak GCH 1 2.41.87 1
144 Mairead Flynn GCH 1 2.44.48 2
217 Caoimhe Kelleher Sth Galway AC 1 2.49.39 3
028 Eilish Keogh Corrib 1 2.56.48 4
017 Eveline Nee Chonamara 1 3.34.31 5



U14 Boys Athlete Club 800m TIMES PLACE
074 Kyle Moorhead Craughwell AC 1 2.29.86 1
146 Kristan Flaherty GCH 1 2.30.16 2
071 Finbarr McFadden Craughwell AC 1 2.31.44 3
150 Joey Cosgrove GCH 1 2.40.50 4
029 Brian Walsh Corrib 1 2.50.00 5

U15 Girls Athlete Club 800m TIMES PLACE

008 Sarah Gilhooley Athenry 1 2.33.54 1

082 Finola Kelly Craughwell A.C. 1 2.40.05 2

U15 Boys Athlete Club 800m TIMES PLACE

010 Brandon Lee Athenry 1 2.25.31 1

223 Joseph Maddison SGA 1 2.31.66 2

207 Brian Carty Loughrea AC 1 2.43.34 3

U16/17 Girls Athlete Club 800m TIMES PLACE
167 Maeve Hughes GCH 1 2.35.51 1
163 Aoife Sheehy GCH 1 2.45.19 2

U16/17 Boys Athlete Club 800m TIMES PLACE
105 Oisin Lyons Craughwell AC 1 2.12.54 1

181 Enna Folan GCH 1 2.13.92 2
171 Ryan O'Toole GCH 1 2.16.96 3
100 Tiernan Burke Craughwell AC 1 2.21.24 4
019 Jack Maher Chonamara 1 2.21.85 5
109 Eoghan McDonagh Craughwell AC 1 2.21.87 6
104 Luke Finn Craughwell AC 1 2.42.25 7
106 Paul Molloy Craughwell AC 1 2.45.26 8
172 Michael Healy GCH 2.45.99 9
108 Gavin Forde Craughwell AC 1 2.49.59 10

U18/19 Boys Athlete Club 800m TIMES PLACE
191 Cian McSweeney GCH 1 1

U14 Girls Athlete Club 1500m TIMES PLACE

138 Ela Tomczak GCH 1 5.42.2 1

U14 Boys Athlete Club 1500m TIMES PLACE
074 Kyle Moorhead Craughwell AC 1 5.14.73 1
071 Finbarr McFadden Craughwell AC 1 5.15.51 2
072 Shane McDermott Craughwell AC 1 6.09.97 3
030 John O'Connell Corrib 1



U15 Girls Athlete Club 1500m TIMES PLACE
033 Eimear O'Connell Corrib 1 5.47.47 1
080 Leah Connaughton Craughwell A.C. 1 6.14.21 2
120 Alannah Keane East Galway 1 6.25.08 3

U15 Boys Athlete Club 1500m TIMES PLACE
207 Brian Carty Loughrea AC 1 5.28.51 1
087 Sean Noonan Craughwell A.C. 1 5.40.16 2

U18/19 Girls Athlete Club 1500m TIMES PLACE
185 Ann Moroney GCH 1 5.34.45 1
112 Grainne McDaid Craughwell AC 1 5.58.39 2

U16/17 Boys Athlete Club 1500m TIMES PLACE
105 Oisin Lyons Craughwell AC 1 4.57.55 1
171 Ryan O'Toole GCH 1 5.03.25 2
019 Jack Maher Chonamara 1 5.10.09 3

178 Peador O'Flatharta GCH 1 5.24.48 4
106 Paul Molloy Craughwell AC 1 5.56.27 5



U13 Girls Athlete Club High J BEST PLACE 1.05 1.1 1.15 1.2 1.25 1.3 1.33 1.36 1.39 1.42

129 Sarah Agboola GCH 1 1.39 1 o o 0 o o o xo xxo o xxx

001 Saoirse Healey Athenry 1 1.36 2 o o o o o xxo o xxo xxx

045 Ellis Cronin CRAUGHWELL AC 1 1.33 3 o o 0 o o xo xo xxx

035 Ava Finn CRAUGHWELL AC 1 1.25 4 o o o 0 xo xxx

041 Lauren McNally CRAUGHWELL AC 1 1.15 5 o o xxo xxx

U13 Boys Athlete Club High J BEST PLACE 1 2 3 Best

060 Conor Trehy CRAUGHWELL AC 1 1.2 1st

U14 Girls Athlete Club High J BEST PLACE 1.15 1.2 1.25 1.3 1.35 1.4 1.45

065 Leanagh Gilligan Craughwell AC 1 1 o o o o 0 xxx

243 Freya Bohan Craughwell AC 1 2 0 0 0 0 x0 xxx

U14 Boys Athlete Club High J BEST PLACE 1.15 1.2 1.25 1.3 1.35 1.4 1.45 1.5

075 Sean Connaughton Craughwell AC 1 1st 0 0 0 0 o xo xxx

007 Adam Reilly Athenry 1 2nd o xo xo xxx

U15 Girls Athlete Club High J BEST PLACE 1 2 3 Best

244 Tara Slattery Craughwell 1 1.4 1st



U15 Boys Athlete Club High J BEST PLACE 1 2 3 Best

010 Brandon Lee Craughwell 1 1.45 1st

012 Aubery O Brien Craughwell 1 1.2 2nd

U16/17 Girls Athlete Club High J BEST PLACE 1.3 1.35 1.4 1.45 1.5 1.55

Lorraine Delaney Craughwell AC 1 1.5 1 o o o o o xxx

090 Aisling Keady Craughwell AC 1 1.45 2 o o o o xxx

092 Ciana Reidy Craughwell AC 1 1.45 3 o o xo xxx

095 Laura Cunningham Craughwell AC 1 1.4 4 o x0 0 xxx

091 Aoife Greene Craughwell AC 1 1.35 5 xo xxx

U16/17 Boys Athlete Club High J BEST PLACE 1 2 3 Best

013 Ryan McNelis Athenry 1 1.5 1st

U18/19 Boys Athlete Club High J BEST PLACE

014 Evan Quirke Atherny 1 1.76 1st

245 Adam Flynn Atherny 1 1.6 2nd



U13 Girls Athlete Club Long J BEST PLACE 1 2 3 Best

126 Sinead Duggan GCH 1 4.25             1st b 4.22 4.25 4.25     

001 Saoirse Healey Athenry 1 4.12             2nd 4.08 3.91 4.12 4.12     

197 Chloe Farragher Loughrea AC 1 3.93             3rd 3.77 3.85 3.93 3.93     

194 Aoibhinn Farrell Loughrea AC 1 3.87             3.68 3.87 3.55 3.87     

035 Ava Finn CRAUGHWELL AC 1 3.86             3.86 3.58 3.77 3.86     

198 Ornait Coen Loughrea AC 1 3.80             3.41 3.52 3.8 3.80     

193 Emma Stewart Loughrea AC 1 3.79             3.72 3.69 3.79 3.79     

047 Erin Dolan CRAUGHWELL AC 1 3.76             3.76 3.7 3.73 3.76     

200 Denis Deely Loughrea AC 1 3.41             3.22 3.41 b 3.41     

040 Kate Mutrphy CRAUGHWELL AC 1 3.32             3.11 3.32 b 3.32     

044 Ciara Hughes CRAUGHWELL AC 1 3.28             3.26 3.13 3.28 3.28     

227 Seoighe O'Neill Tuam AC 1 3.28             3.11 b 3.28 3.28     

037 Edel Farrelly CRAUGHWELL AC 1 3.27             3.26 3.19 3.27 3.27     

016 Jessica Conroy Chonamara 1 3.15             b 2.26 3.15 3.15     

124 Zina Ni Chionna GCH 1 3.10             b 3.1 b 3.10     

043 Niamh McSweeney CRAUGHWELL AC 1 3.01             2.86 2.89 3.01 3.01     

039 Siofra Boland CRAUGHWELL AC 1 2.92             2.81 2.92 b 2.92     

233 Ava Morrissey Loughrea AC 1 2.87             2.58 2.73 2.87 2.87     

015 Aoife Dunworth Chonamara 1 2.86             2.74 2.61 2.86 2.86     

021 Maebh Keogh Corrib 1 2.84             2.84 2.55 2.79 2.84     

209 Rebecca Derrane Sth Galway AC 1 2.84             b 2.82 2.84 2.84     

020 Maeve Ford Corrib 1 2.83             2.52 2.83 2.61 2.83     

235 Susie Miotik Loughrea AC 1 2.63             2.58 2.56 2.63 2.63     

234 Jessica Duffy Loughrea AC 1 2.54             2.54 2.51 2.49 2.54     

U13 Boys Athlete Club Long J BEST PLACE 1 2 3 Best

056 Padraig Martyn CRAUGHWELL AC 1 4.13             1ST b 4.12 4.13 4.13     

059 Gavin Lee CRAUGHWELL AC 1 4.08             2ND 4.07 4.08 3.91 4.08     

054 Jack Farrell CRAUGHWELL AC 1 3.88             3RD 3.8 b 3.88 3.88     

053 Jack Fitzgerald CRAUGHWELL AC 1 3.76             4TH 3.76 b 3.58 3.76     

052 Sean Cotter CRAUGHWELL AC 1 3.61             5TH 3.47 3.59 3.61 3.61     

055 Oisin Davis CRAUGHWELL AC 1 3.60             6TH 3.51 b 3.6 3.60     

058 Alex Creaven CRAUGHWELL AC 1 3.44             7TH 3.12 2.9 3.44 3.44     

213 Joe Mears Sth Galway AC 1 3.40             8TH b 3.4 3.25 3.40     

023 Tiernan Conneely Corrib 1 3.39             9TH 2.86 3.39 3.28 3.39     

211 Ben Mulcair Sth Galway AC 1 3.39             10TH 3.39 3.34 b 3.39     

026 Conor Howe Corrib 1 3.06             11TH 3.06 2.76 2.86 3.06     

024 Fintan Henderson Corrib 1 3.04             12TH 2.82 3.04 2.99 3.04     

022 Cian Mullarkey Corrib 1 2.74             13TH 2.72 2.74 2.74 2.74     

061 Liam Leen CRAUGHWELL AC 1 2.65             14TH b b 2.65 2.65     



U14 Girls Athlete Club Long J BEST PLACE 1 2 3 Best

139 Zoe Moore GCH 1 4.73 1 4.65 4.73 4.53 4.73

065 Leanagh Gilligan Craughwell AC 1 4.65 2 4.49 4.65 b 4.65

141 Seran O'Toole GCH 1 4.39 3 b 4.18 4.39 4.39

066 Eva Kelly Craughwell AC 1 4.38 4 4.38 4.23 4.13 4.38

202 Ava Power Loughrea AC 1 3.89 5 3.77 3.8 3.89 3.89

069 Caoimhe Gilligan Craughwell AC 1 3.83 6 3.82 3.83 3.69 3.83

203 Gerogia Deely Loughrea AC 1 3.8 7 3.57 3.67 3.8 3.8

028 Eilish Keogh Corrib 1 3.6 8 3.47 3.36 3.6 3.6

217 Caoimhe Kelleher Sth Galway AC 1 3.54 9 3.45 3.54 3.48 3.54

205 Loma Collins Loughrea AC 1 2.99 10 2.99 2.97 2.72 2.99

U14 Boys Athlete Club Long J BEST PLACE 1 2 3 Best

075 Sean Connaughton Craughwell AC 1 5.01 1 4.5 5.01 4.94 5.01

029 Brian Walsh Corrib 1 3.54 2 3.54 3.47 3.34 3.54

031 Kell Murphy Corrib 1 3 3 2.74 2.77 3 3

U15 Girls Athlete Club Long J BEST PLACE 1 2 3 Best

077 Siona Lawless Craughwell A.C. 1 4.5 1 4.35 4.47 4.5 4.5

008 Sarah Gilhooley Athenry 1 4.33 2 4.31 4.33 4.18 4.33

081 Alison Leahy Craughwell A.C. 1 4.26 3 4.04 4.26 3.96 4.26

U15 Boys Athlete Club Long J BEST PLACE 1 2 3 Best

010 Brandan Lee Athenry 1 5.17 1 5.09 5.17 5.07 5.17

088 Ultan Sheerin Craughwell A.C. 1 4.81 2 4.62 b 4.81 4.81

012 Aubrey O Brien Athenry 1 4.71 3 4.71 b 4.61 4.71

U16/17 Girls Athlete Club Long J BEST PLACE 1 2 3 Best

095 Laura Cunningham Craughwell AC 1 4.84 1 4.84 4.61 4.31 4.84

093 Caoilin Milton Craughwell AC 1 4.42 2 b b 4.42 4.42

092 Ciana Reidy Craughwell AC 1 4.35 3 3.98 4.35 b 4.35

242 Aoife Walsh Craughwell AC 1 4.27 4 b 4.23 4.27 4.27

094 Lorraine Delaney Craughwell AC 1 4.17 5 b 4.17 3.78 4.17

099 Laura Keane Craughwell AC 1 3.85 6 3.76 b 3.85 3.85

164 Rita Lahue GCH 1 3.81 7 3.81 3.76 2.96 3.81

097 Shauna Tobin Craughwell AC 1 3.75 8 3.75 b 3.6 3.75

091 Aoife Greene Craughwell AC 1 3.01 9 2.93 2.84 3.01 3.01



U16/17 Boys Athlete Club Long J BEST PLACE 1 2 3 Best

102 Daniel Callanan-Forde Craughwell AC 1 5.71 1 5.7 5.64 5.71 5.71

107 Louis Molloy Craughwell AC 1 4.52 5 4.24 4.19 4.52 4.52

238 Brendan Lynch Loughrea 1 5.09 2 2.09 4.36 5.05 5.09

240 Stephen Doran Loughrea 1 4.87 3 4.52 4.44 4.87 4.87

241 Callum Reddington Loughrea 1 4.39 6 4.39 4.35 - 4.39

178 Peador O'Flatharta GCH 1 4.86 4 4.77 - 4.86 4.86

U18/19 Boys Athlete Club Long J BEST PLACE 1 2 3 Best

014 Evan Quirke Athenry 5.95 3 - 5.95 - 5.95

113 Matthew McKiernan Craughwell AC 6.14 2 5.80 6.14 - 6.14

114 Aidan Coneelly Craughwell AC 6.32 1 6.32 - 6.10 6.32

.

U16/17 Boys Athlete Club Triple J BEST PLACE 1 2 3 Best

238 Brendan Lynch Loughrea 1 11.59 1 11.59 11.59

102 Daniel Callanan-Forde Craughwell AC 1 11.47 2 11.47 11.18 11.47

U18/19 Boys Athlete Club Triple J BEST PLACE 1 2 3 Best

113 Matthew McKiernan Craughwell AC 1 12.25 1 11.84 12.25 B 12.25

U16/17 Girls Athlete Club Triple J BEST PLACE 1 2 3 Best

095 Laura Cunningham Craughwell AC 1 9.65 1 9.65 9.38 9.36 9.65

U14 Boys Athlete Club Shot(2.72) BEST PLACE 1 2 3 Best

029 Brian Walsh Corrib 1 5.06 3

030 John O'Connell Corrib 1

031 Kell Murphy Corrib 1 5 4

076 Eoin Lyons Craughwell AC 1 6.97 2

149 Eoghan Jennings GCH 1 9.2 1

U15 Girls Athlete Club Shot(2.72) BEST PLACE 1 2 3 Best

018 Elaine Nee Chonamara 1 9.32 1 9.20 9.32 9.10 9.32

078 Sarah Callanan Craughwell A.C. 1 8.50 2 8.12 7.60 8.50 8.50



U13 Girls Athlete Club Shot(2k) BEST PLACE 1 2 3 Best

020 Maeve Ford Corrib 1 7.40 2 7.40 6.78 7.19 7.40

021 Maebh Keogh Corrib 1 6.27 3 5.64 6.27 5.85 6.27

043 Niamh McSweeney CRAUGHWELL AC 1 4.71 4.71 4.22 4.59 4.71

049 Aoife O'Connor CRAUGHWELL AC 1 5.06 4.98 5.03 5.06 5.06

126 Sinead Duggan GCH 1 5.61 5.61 4.94 5.06 5.61

195 Roisin Kelly Loughrea AC 1 7.55 1 6.52 7.05 7.55 7.55

233 Ava Morrissey Loughrea AC 1 5.31 4.45 5.04 5.31 5.31

234 Jesica Duffy Loughrea AC 1 4.19 3.67 3.73 4.19 4.19

235 Susie Miotik Loughrea AC 1 5.15 4.02 5.10 5.15 5.15

225 Clodagh Gilligan Tuam AC 1 4.43 4.36 4.43 4.19 4.43

227 Seoighe O'Neill Tuam AC 1 4.45 4.20 4.45 4.30 4.45

42 Sophie Finn CRAUGHWELL AC 1 5.47 5.33 5.47 4.54 5.47

U13 Boys Athlete Club Shot(2k) BEST PLACE 1 2 3 Best

022 Cian Mullarkey Corrib 1 5.23 5.23 4.67 N 5.23

023 Tiernan Conneely Corrib 1 6.37 3 5.82 6.37 5.81 6.37

024 Fintan Henderson Corrib 1 4.38 3.91 3.93 4.38 4.38

050 Liam Diviney CRAUGHWELL AC 1 4.66 4.66 4.13 4.64 4.66

064 Sean Cahill CRAUGHWELL AC 1 6.90 2 6.34 6.90 6.61 6.90

118 Callum Stanley East Galway 1 6.24 6.24 6.14 6.21 6.24

136 Lennon Doyle GCH 1 7.84 1 7.84 7.84 6.50 7.84

U14 Girls Athlete Club Shot(2k) BEST PLACE 1 2 3 Best

066 Eva Kelly Craughwell AC 1 9.11 2 9.11 9.09 8.38 9.11

201 Chloe Casey Loughrea AC 1 10.78 1 - 10.78 10.36 10.78

229 Kayleigh Halligan Tuam AC 1 5.8 4 5.28 5.45 5.8 5.8

243 Freya Bohan Craughwell AC 1 7.93 3 7.93 7.84 7.63 7.93

U14 Boys Athlete Club Shot(2k) BEST PLACE 1 2 3 Best

029 Brian Walsh Corrib 1 5.06 3 4.94 4.78 5.06 5.06

031 Kell Murphy Corrib 1 5.00 4.37 4.06 5.00 5.00

076 Eoin Lyons Craughwell AC 1 6.97 2 6.97 5.80 - 6.97

149 Eoghan Jennings GCH 1 9.20 1 8.97 7.84 9.20 9.20

U16/17 Girls Athlete Club Shot(3k) BEST PLACE 1 2 3 Best

093 Caoilin Milton Craughwell AC 1 6.65 1 6.22 6.65 6.31 6.65

U18/19 Girls Athlete Club Shot(3K) BEST PLACE 1 2 3 Best

034 Laura Keogh Corrib 1 8.26 1 8.06 8.26 7.98 8.26



U16/17 Boys Athlete Club Shot(4K) BEST PLACE 1 2 3 Best

034 Shane Donnellnan Loughrea 1 6.39 5.86 5.72 6.39 6.39

116 Stephen Doran Loughrea 1 7.37 2 6.75 7.37 7.31 7.37

241 Callum Reddinston Loughrea 1 6.41 3 6.15 6.41 6.17 6.41

13 Ryan McNeillis Athenry 1 9.05 1 - 7.74 9.05 9.05

U13 Girls Athlete Club Jav(400) BEST PLACE 1 2 3 Best

041 Lauren McNally CRAUGHWELL AC 1 14.16           1 12.77   14.16   12.35   14.16   

235 Susie Miotik Loughrea 1 10.35           2 8.11     9.00     10.35   10.35   

037 Edel Farrelly CRAUGHWELL AC 1 9.70             3 7.27     9.70     9.70     

048 Ailbhe Doyle CRAUGHWELL AC 1 9.43             4 9.43     9.43     

049 Aoife O'Connor CRAUGHWELL AC 1 8.65             5 8.65     8.65     

233 Ava Morrissey Loughrea 1 7.39             6 6.79     5.86     7.39     7.39     

209 Rebecca Derrane Sth Galway AC 1 6.11             7 5.64     6.11     5.50     6.11     

234 Jessica Duffy Loughrea 1 5.92             8 5.92     5.38     5.92     

U13 Boys Athlete Club Jav(400) BEST PLACE 1 2 3 Best

060 Conor Trehy CRAUGHWELL AC 1 21.35 1 21.35 19.85 20.71 21.35

064 Sean Cahill CRAUGHWELL AC 1 17.87 2 12.93 17.87 14.31 17.87

052 Sean Cotter CRAUGHWELL AC 1 13.64 3 13.64 12.49 13.09 13.64

051 Pascal Walsh CRAUGHWELL AC 1 12.38 4 9.78 12.38 10.17 12.38

118 Callum Stanley East Galway 1 10.44 5 10.44 - - 10.44

050 Liam Diviney CRAUGHWELL AC 1 7.22 6 6.76 5.84 7.22 7.22

U14 Girls Athlete Club Jav(400) BEST PLACE 1 2 3 Best

066 Eva Kelly Craughwell AC 1 20.99 1 19.86 20.99 17.38 20.99

221 Charlotte Burke Sth Galway AC 1 8.55 2 7.18 8.55 7.52 8.55

217 Caoimhe Kelleher Sth Galway AC 1 8.49 3 8.49 6.58 8.49

219 Georgia Larkin Sth Galway AC 1 7.78

U14 Boys Athlete Club Jav(400) BEST PLACE 1 2 3 Best

149 Eoghan Jennings GCH 1 26.45 1 26.42 26.45 25.2 26.45

U15 Girls Athlete Club Jav(400) BEST PLACE 1 2 3 Best

018 Elaone Nee Chonamara 1 24.77 1 24.77 22.82 23.1 24.77

079 Leigha O'Boyle Craughwell A.C. 1 10.49 3 9.07 9.31 10.49 10.49

080 Leah Connaughton Craughwell A.C. 1 9.76 9.76 8.76 7.75 9.76

082 Finola Kelly Craughwell A.C. 1 16.73 2 11.17 13.38 16.73 16.73

U15 Boys Athlete Club Jav(400) BEST PLACE 1 2 3 Best

087 Sean Noonan Craughwell A.C. 1 13.68 1 10.50 13.68 13.67 13.68



U16/17 Girls Athlete Club Jav(400) BEST PLACE 1 2 3 Best

U16/17 Boys Athlete Club Jav(600) BEST PLACE 1 2 3 Best

239 Shane Donnellan Loughrea 1 9..35 3 - - 9.35 9.35

240 Stephen Doran Loughrea 1 16.82 1 15.66 16.77 16.82 16.82

13 Ryan MxcNeilis Athenry 1 16.15 2 14.17 14.99 16.15 16.15

U14 Boys Athlete Club Discus(.75) BEST PLACE 1 2 3 Best

149 Eoghan Jennings GCH 1 23.80 1 23.80 23.28 20.08 23.80

U15 Girls Athlete Club Discus(.75) BEST PLACE 1 2 3 Best

078 Sarah Callanan Craughwell A.C. 1 21.12 1 15.80 21.13 18.20 21.13

079 Leigha O'Boyle Craughwell A.C. 1 10.74 2 - 9.13 10.74 10.74

U15 Boys Athlete Club Discus(1k) BEST PLACE 1 2 3 Best

087 Sean Noonan Craughwell A.C. 1 10.33 1 9.13 8.4 10.33 10.33

U13G 4 X 100 RELAY

NR CLUB TIME PLACE

129 GCH 55.96 1ST

197 LOUGGHREA 57.49 2ND

130 GCH 60.47 3RD

35 CRAUGHWELL 60.67 4TH

48 CRAUGHWELL 63.33 5TH

200 LOUGHREA 63.87 6TH

39 CRAUGHWELL 68.09 7TH

U13B 4 X 100 RELAY

NR CLUB TIME PLACE

53 CRAUGHWELL 58.03 1ST

61 CRAUGHWELL 60.23 2ND

213 SGAC 61.49 3RD

51 CRAUGHWELL 62.15 4TH

23 CORRIB 70.58 5TH



U14G 4 X 100 RELAY

NR CLUB TIME PLACE
139 GCH 54.81 1ST
197 Loughrea 56.26 2ND
66 Carughwell 56.77 3RD
129 GCH 57.22 4TH
27 Corrib 63.52 5TH
203 Loughrea 66.33 6TH
220 SGAC 67.26 7TH

U14B 4 X 100 RELAY

NR CLUB TIME PLACE

U15G 4 X 100 RELAY

NR CLUB TIME PLACE
68 Craughwell 54.76 1ST
201 Loughrea 57.75 2ND
120 East Galway 65.72 3RD

U15B 4 X 100 RELAY

NR CLUB TIME PLACE

U16G 4 X 100 RELAY

NR CLUB TIME PLACE
93 Craughwell 53.69 1ST

Loughrea 54.6 2ND
161 GCH 55.89 3RD

U16B 4 X 100 RELAY

NR CLUB TIME PLACE
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